
Jump4Joy Unaffiliated Dressage incl. Trailblazers Qualification

Saturday, November 15, 2025 - Saturday, November 15, 2025

Class 0 Intro 1 Number of Entries: 10

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Place PM

10:35 107 Maxine Athey Wendy 153.50 64.00 69.77 1 16.00

10:00 112 Lizzy Squires Willow 151.50 63.00 68.86 2

10:15 109 Paul Mallon Oreo 150.50 62.00 68.41 3

10:05 101 Steve Rowlett Royal Ruby 145.50 59.50 66.14 4

10:25 124 Dorothy Parker OAKLEY 144.50 61.00 65.65 5

10:40 120 Kerrie Ann Wall Send In The Clowns 139.00 57.00 63.18 6

09:55 132 Isla Buckley Lewis 138.50 55.50 62.95 7

10:10 105 Emily Whitehead Spring Romance 126.00 53.00 57.27 8

10:45 116 Lois Brown Kinsky Joshi NS

10:20 109 Paul Mallon Oreo    H/C HC

10:30 122 Celeste Jordan Pheasant NS

Class 1 Intro 4 Number of Entries: 7

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Place PM

11:12 108 Maxine Athey Wendy 177.50 63.00 68.27 1 16.00

11:18 100 Amy Nash I’m Just Dobbie 173.50 61.00 66.73 2

11:00 124 Dorothy Parker OAKLEY 169.00 59.00 65.00 3

11:30 121 Stephanie Moseley-Sarsfield Dylan 162.50 56.00 62.50 4

11:36 126 William Clark Queen Of Hearts 161.50 56.00 62.12 5

11:24 111 Molly Tarris Tiquila 160.00 55.50 61.54 6

11:06 122 Celeste Jordan Pheasant NS



Class 2 Prelim 2 Number of Entries: 13

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Place PM

13:00 119 Lindsey Bones Chamtinius 159.50 42.00 69.35 1 16.00

12:46 113 Sally Oldham-Mottishaw Mouse 158.00 41.50 68.70 2 11.00

13:14 103 Mitchel Bremner Indian Violet 147.50 38.50 64.13 3

12:53 106 Maisie Orton Doris 147.00 38.00 63.91 4

12:11 126 William Clark Queen Of Hearts 146.50 39.00 63.70 5

11:57 111 Molly Tarris Tiquila 146.50 38.00 63.70 6

12:32 127 Lorna Clark Royal Legend 143.50 38.00 62.39 7

12:39 129 Charlotte Strang Watashock 140.50 38.50 61.09 8

13:07 104 Tracey Whenham Rutland Maverick 139.50 37.50 60.65 9

12:25 102 Abby Keall Come Along With Me 139.50 36.50 60.65 10

11:50 120 Kerrie Ann Wall Send In The Clowns 135.50 36.50 58.91

12:04 121 Stephanie Moseley-Sarsfield Dylan 133.50 34.50 58.04

12:18 117 Kerri Hall Cally WD

Class 3 Prelim 3 Number of Entries: 8

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Place PM

14:32 125 Kate Leonard Barry 161.00 38.50 67.08 1 16.00

14:04 119 Lindsey Bones Chamtinius 159.50 40.50 66.46 2

13:50 113 Sally Oldham-Mottishaw Mouse 157.50 39.00 65.63 3

14:25 128 Lorna Clark Royal Legend 154.50 38.50 64.38 4

14:18 103 Mitchel Bremner Indian Violet 154.00 37.50 64.17 5

14:39 118 Sue Buxton Zulu 153.50 39.50 63.96 6

13:57 106 Maisie Orton Doris 153.00 38.00 63.75 7

14:11 104 Tracey Whenham Rutland Maverick 140.00 37.50 58.33 8

Class 4 Novice 2 Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Place

14:54 125 Kate Leonard Barry 171.00 38.00 65.77 1



Class 8 PYO Number of Entries: 3

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Place

15:40 123 Annie Smith  BE117 Destiny 147.50 27.00 67.05

15:50 133 Anna Fowler   P2 Twix 153.00 39.50 66.52

15:24 123 Annie Smith  BE 112 Destiny 131.50 27.50 65.75

15:31 130 Katie Smethers  I2 Mallie 142.00 59.00 64.55

Class 5 Novice 3 Number of Entries: 2

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Place

15:48 115 Phoebe Lyle odie Kingsborough 163.50 40.00 65.40 1

15:09 114 Phoebe Lyle Madigans Leap R


